
List of Elected Officials 

CA Senator Ling Ling 
CHANG R-29 

(​714) 671-9474

Deputy Chief of Staff: 

Christopher Finarelli 
Christopher.Finarelli@sen.ca.gov 

Chief of Staff: ​Sara Catalan 
Sara.Catalan@sen.ca.gov 

Portions of Anaheim, Brea, 
Buena Park, Cypress, 
Fullerton, La Habra, La 

Palma, Placentia, Stanton, 
Yorba Linda, Chino Hills, 
Diamond Bar, Industry, 

Rowland Heights, Walnut, 
and West Covina.  

CA Senator Bob 
ARCHULETA  D-32 

(562) 406-1001

Chief of Staff: ​Don Wilcox 

don.wilcox@sen.ca.gov 

Portions of Buena Park, 
Artesia, Bellflower, Cerritos, 

Commerce, Downey, East La 
Mirada, Hacienda Heights, 

Hawaiian Gardens, La Habra 
Heights, La Mirada, 

Lakewood, Montebello, 
Norwalk, Pico Rivera, Rose 

Hills/North Whittier, Santa Fe 
Springs, South Whittier, West 

Whittier-Los Nietos, and 
Whittier.  

CA Senator Tom 
UMBERG   D-34 

(714) 558-3785

Chief of Staff/Admin Assistant: 

Jackie Koenig 

jackie.koenig@sen.ca.gov 

Portions of Anaheim, 
Fountain Valley, Garden 

Grove, Huntington Beach, 
Los Alamitos, Midway City, 
Orange, Rossmoor, Santa 

Ana, Seal Beach, 
Westminster, and Long 

Beach.  



CA Senator Patricia 
BATES  R-36 

(​949) 598-5850 

  

Chief of Staff: ​Kevin Bassett 
 

kevin.bassett@sen.ca.gov 

Portions of Rancho Santa 
Margarita, Mission Viejo, 

Laguna Hills, Laguna Niguel, 
Aliso Viejo, Dana Point, San 

Juan Capistrano, San 
Clemente, Oceanside, Vista, 

Carlsbad, and Encinitas 

CA Senator John 
MOORLACH  R-37 

(714) 662-6050 

  

Chief of Staff: ​Lance 
Christensen 

lance.christensen@sen.ca.gov 

  

Portions of Anaheim, Corona 
Del Mar, Costa Mesa, El 

Toro, Foothill Ranch, 
Huntington Beach, Irvine, 
Laguna Beach, Laguna 

Woods, Lake Forest, Newport 
Beach, Orange, Tustin and 

Villa Park. 

      

Assemblyman Philip 
Chen  R-55 

(714) 529-5502 

  

Chief of Staff: ​Ali Navid 

ali.navid@asm.ca.gov 

  

Portions of Brea, Chino Hills, 
Diamond Bar, La Habra, 

Industry, Placentia, Rowland 
Heights, Walnut, West Covina 

and Yorba Linda 

Assemblymember 
Sharon 

QUIRK-SILVA  D-65 
(714) 525-6515 

District Director: ​Amy Ramos 
 

amy.ramos@asm.ca.gov 

  

Portions of Anaheim, Buena 
Park, Cypress, Fullerton, 

Garden Grove, La Palma, and 
Stanton 

Assemblyman Steven 
CHOI   R-68 

(​714) 665-6868 

Chief of Staff: ​Cliff Wagner 

cliff.wagner@asm.ca.gov 

Portions of Anaheim, Irvine, 
Lake Forest, Orange, Tustin, 
North Tustin, and Villa Park.  



    

Assemblyman Tom 
DALY D-69 

(714) 939-8469 

  

Chief of Staff​: Kathleen 
O'Malley 

kathleen.omalley@asm.ca.gov 

  

Portions of Santa Ana, 
Anaheim, Garden Grove, and 

Orange.  

  

Assemblyman Tyler 
Diep   R-72 

(714) 843-4966 

Chief of Staff: ​Peter Kim 

peter.kim@asm.ca.gov 

Fountain Valley, Los 
Alamitos, Seal Beach, 

Westminster, portions of 
Garden Grove, Huntington 
Beach, and Santa Ana, and 
the unincorporated areas of 
Midway City and Rossmoor.  

Assemblyman 
William Brough 

R-73 

(949) 347-7301 

  

Chief of Staff/Legislation:  

Brent Finkel 

brent.finkel@asm.ca.gov 

  

Portions of Aliso Viejo, Coto 
de Caza, Dana Point, Ladera 
Ranch, Laguna Hills, Laguna 
Niguel, Las Flores, Mission 

Viejo, Rancho Mission Viejo, 
Rancho Santa Margarita, San 

Clemente, San Juan 
Capistrano, and Trabuco 

Canyon 

Assemblymember 

Cottie 
PETRIE-NORRIS 

D-74 

(949) 251-0074 

Chief of Staff:​ Claire Conlon 

claire.conlon@asm.ca.gov 

Portions of Huntington Beach, 
Newport Beach, Costa Mesa, 

LagunaBeach, Irvine, and 
Laguna Woods. 

 
 


